



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(CRL) 437/2018**

SEEMA SAPRA

..... Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Monika Arora, CGSC for UOI
with Mr. Yash Tyagi, Advocate
Ms. R. Bandhopadya, ASC for the
State.
Ms. Mamta R. Jha with Ms. Shruttima
Ehensa, Mr. Rohan Ahuja and
Mr. Vatsalya Vishal, Advocates for
respondent No.5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

%

06.03.2023

Hon'ble Judge is holding the Tribunal Court constituted under the
Unlawful Activities (Prevention) Act.

List on 12th April, 2023 at 02:30 pm.

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, J

MARCH 6, 2023

st