



\$~40 to 48, 59, 69, 1 & 2.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1174/2023, CM APPL. 44360/2023**
SEEMA SAPRA

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.
versus

SANJAY ARORA & ANR

.....Respondent

Through:

41

+ **W.P.(CRL) 437/2018, CRL.M.A. 33885/2023,**
CRL.M.A. 32362/2023
SEEMA SAPRA

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.
versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Anand V. Khatri, ASC (Crl.) for
GNCTD.

42

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 382/2024**
SEEMA SAPRA

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.
versus

ROHIT MEENA, IPS AGMUT 2012 & ANR.

.....Respondent

Through:

43

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 391/2024**
SEEMA SAPRA

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.



versus
MANOJ C. IPS AGMUT 2011

.....Respondent

Through:

44

+ CONT.CAS(C) 408/2024

SEEMA SAPRA

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

ROHIT MEENA IPS AGMUT 2012 AND ANR

.....Respondent

Through:

45

+ CONT.CAS(C) 409/2024

SEEMA SAPRA

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

MANOJ C, IPS AGMUT 2011

.....Respondent

Through:

46

+ CONT.CAS(C) 417/2024

SEEMA SAPRA

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

MANOJ C. IPS AGMUT 2011

.....Respondent

Through:

47

+ CONT.CAS(C) 418/2024

SEEMA SAPRA



	Through: Petitioner in person.	Petitioner
	versus	
	MANOJ C. IPS AGUMUT 2011	
	Through:	Respondent
48		
+	CONT.CAS(C) 419/2024	
	SEEMA SAPRA	
	Through: Petitioner in person.	Petitioner
	versus	
	ROHIT MEENA IPS AGMUT 2012 AND ANR	
	Through:	Respondent
59		
+	CONT.CAS(C) 636/2024	
	SEEMA SAPRA	
	Through: Petitioner in person.	Petitioner
	versus	
	PRANAV TAYAL IPS AGMUT 2011	
	Through:	Respondent
69		
+	W.P.(CRL) 2469/2023, CRL.M.A. 23597/2023,	
	CRL.M.A. 24698/2023, CRL.M.A. 27152/2023	
	SEEMA SAPRA	
	Through: Petitioner in person.	Petitioner
	versus	
	DELHI POLICE COMMISSIONER AND ORS	
	Through: Mr. Anand V. Khatri, ASC (Crl.) for	Respondent
	GNCTD with Insp. Jaiveer Singh,	



P.S. Tilak Nagar.

1

+ CONT.CAS(C) 683/2024

SEEMA SAPRA

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

SANJAY ARORA IPS TAMIL NADU CADRE 1988

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Mehak Nakra, ASC for GNCTD
with Ms. Sakshi Bhayana, Advocate.

2

+ CONT.CAS(C) 684/2024

SEEMA SAPRA

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

ROHIT MEENA IPS AGMUT 2012

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Mehak Nakra, ASC for GNCTD
with Ms. Sakshi Bhayana, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

11.07.2024

%

1. The petitioner seeks adjournment as she wants to place on record additional facts.

2. On the request of the petitioner, adjourned to 21.08.2024 at 03:00 P.M.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

JULY 11, 2024/va