



\$~50 to 62

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1174/2023**

SEEMA SAPRA

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

SANJAY ARORA & ANR

.....Respondents

Through: S.I. Chetan Rana, PS V.K. South, Delhi.

51

+ **W.P.(CRL) 437/2018**

SEEMA SAPRA

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Anand V. Khatri, ASC, Crl. for State.

Ms. Mamta Jha, Mr. Rohan Ahuja, Ms. Shruttima Ehersa, Mr. Rahul Choudhary & Ms. Divya Viswanath, Advocates for R-5/Goolge LLC.

S.I. Chetan Rana, PS V.K. South, Delhi.

S.I. Pramod Kumar, Cyber Cell, Crime Branch, Delhi.

52

+ **W.P.(CRL) 2469/2023**

SEEMA SAPRA

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.



versus

DELHI POLICE COMMISSIONER AND ORSRespondents
Through: Mr. Anand V. Khatri, ASC, Crl. for
State.
S.I. Chetan Rana, PS V.K. South,
Delhi.

53

+

CONT.CAS(C) 382/2024

SEEMA SAPRAPetitioner
Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

ROHIT MEENA, IPS AGMUT 2012 & ANR.Respondents
Through: S.I. Chetan Rana, PS V.K. South,
Delhi.

54

+

CONT.CAS(C) 391/2024

SEEMA SAPRAPetitioner
Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

MANOJ C. IPS AGMUT 2011Respondent
Through: S.I. Chetan Rana, PS V.K. South,
Delhi.

55

+

CONT.CAS(C) 408/2024

SEEMA SAPRAPetitioner
Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

ROHIT MEENA IPS AGMUT 2012 AND ANRRespondents



Through: S.I. Chetan Rana, PS V.K. South,
Delhi.

56

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 409/2024**

SEEMA SAPRA

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

MANOJ C, IPS AGMUT 2011

.....Respondent

Through: S.I. Chetan Rana, PS V.K. South,
Delhi.

57

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 417/2024**

SEEMA SAPRA

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

MANOJ C. IPS AGMUT 2011

.....Respondent

Through: S.I. Chetan Rana, PS V.K. South,
Delhi.

58

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 418/2024**

SEEMA SAPRA

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

MANOJ C. IPS AGUMUT 2011

.....Respondent

Through: S.I. Chetan Rana, PS V.K. South,
Delhi.

59

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 419/2024**

SEEMA SAPRA

.....Petitioner



Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

ROHIT MEENA IPS AGMUT 2012 AND ANRRespondents
Through: S.I. Chetan Rana, PS V.K. South,
Delhi.

60

+

CONT.CAS(C) 636/2024

SEEMA SAPRAPetitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

PRANAV TAYAL IPS AGMUT 2011Respondent
Through: S.I. Chetan Rana, PS V.K. South,
Delhi.

61

+

CONT.CAS(C) 683/2024

SEEMA SAPRAPetitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

SANJAY ARORA IPS TAMIL NADU CADRE 1988Respondent
Through: S.I. Chetan Rana, PS V.K. South,
Delhi.

62

+

CONT.CAS(C) 684/2024

SEEMA SAPRAPetitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

ROHIT MEENA IPS AGMUT 2012Respondent



Through: S.I. Chetan Rana, PS V.K. South,
Delhi.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER
21.08.2024

%

W.P.(CRL) 2469/2023 & CRL.M.As. 23597/2023, 24698/2023,
27152/2023

1. List on 04.10.2024 at 03:45 P.M.

CONT.CAS(C) 1174/2023 & CM APPL. 44360/2023
W.P.(CRL) 437/2018 & CRL.M.As. 32362/2023, 33885/2023
CONT.CAS(C) 382/2024
CONT.CAS(C) 391/2024
CONT.CAS(C) 408/2024
CONT.CAS(C) 409/2024
CONT.CAS(C) 417/2024
CONT.CAS(C) 418/2024
CONT.CAS(C) 419/2024
CONT.CAS(C) 636/2024
CONT.CAS(C) 683/2024
CONT.CAS(C) 684/2024

2. List on 29.10.2024 at 03:45 P.M.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

AUGUST 21, 2024
S.Sharma